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SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 17TH

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

On the Grounds

Cowboy Breakfast

Exhibit Buildings & Artisan
Farmer’s Market OPEN

Shooting Star Amusement

RIDES & Beer Gardens OPEN

Sunshine Riding - Mini Horse
Lessons - 11AM - 1PM
SuperDog Bow Wow

Factor Show

Jenn Bruyer - Aerial Artist

Jenn Bruyer - Aerial Artist

SuperDog Bow Wow
Factor Show

Excavator Obstacle
Challenge! (Avenue
Machinery Booth)

Sunshine Riding - Mini Horse
Lessons -2 PM -5 PM

Chainsaw Carving Demo

SuperDog Bow Wow
Factor Show

Jenn Bruyer - Aerial Artist

LAST CALL Beer Garden

In the Arena

4H Ranch Horse Classes -
Boundary C Club

Global FMX - freestyle
motocross performance

2:15 PM Natural
Horsemanship

Demonstration -
Melanie Zeisler

3:15 PM Rooster Scramble?

4H Ranch Horse
Demonstration - Boundary
CClub

Mower Madness
Lawnmower Races®

Global FMX - Freestyle
Motocross

RIDES CLOSE & GROUNDS CLOSE

On Stage

Austen Sawchuk

Tiger Moon

11:45AM Boundary
Drummers

Opening Ceremony

Jackson Hollow

Kentucky Eileen

Les Folles Jambettes
Can Can Dancers

Tiller’s Folly

Ben Klick

Miner’s Alley

Family Gold Panning
Gold Panning Starts

Watch Professional Gold Panners in

a competition using the Worlds Gold

Panning Association rules

Placer Mining Equipment
Demonstration

Rock & Gem Identification - H&J
Enterprises / Flat Pan Demo

Flat Panning Demonstration

Placer Mining Equipment
Demonstration

Local History & Geology Talk - Nelson
Chamber of Mines

Watch Professional Gold Panners in

a competition using the Worlds Gold

Panning Association rules

Placer Mining Equipment
Demonstration
Metal Detecting Demonstration

Local History & Geology Talk-Nelson
Chamber of Mines

Placer Mining Equipment
Demonstration

Beef Show Ring (BR)
Sheep Show Ring (SR)

Beef Show Begins

4-H Sheep Show
(SR)

Open Sheep Show
Begins (SR)

Kid Zone

Chick Holding Station
9:00 AM - NOON

Uncle Chris the Clown
10AM -4 PM
ALL DAY

Large Yard Games
Giant Jenga
Connect 4
Checkers
Tic Tac Toe
Sandbox with toys
Sunflower Photo Op
Board
ALL DAY

Chick Holding Station
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

(1) Excavator Obstacle Challenge - Sign up at Avenue Machinery Booth in the Vendor Field

by 1:30 pm 19+

(2) Rooster Scramble - free, kids 11 and under meet outside arena at sign in the Kid Zone.
(3) Lawnmower Races - Lawnmower staging and registration is in neighbouring parking area.
Lawnmower Racers, Gymkhana and Livestock Trailer Parking:
Please enter grounds at the livestock gate (beside Main Gate). Continue straight ahead to neighbouring
property; parking arrangement is different this year, please pay attention to signage.

Please tuck in! Space is limited. Thank you Masse Family for donating parking space Fair 2022!

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



EXIT

PARKING

UPPER PARKING LOT

@ VINIER STATION
&9 VASTL/RECILE STATIONS

it

WILDERNES
CAMPIG

HORSES & DOGS WELCOME

COMMERCIAL
VENDORS

SUPER DOGS

MEMORIAL PARK
A
Y
e
C AMP|NG CONTACT INFORMATION

Mailing Address: Phone: 250.446.2465

NU DUBS Rock Creek & Boundary Fair Association Fax: 250.446.2639

PO BOX 83, Rock Creek, BC rcfair.office@gmail.com

VOH 1Y0 www.rockcreekfallfair.ca




SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 18TH

7:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

On the Grounds

Cowboy Breakfast

Exhibit Buildings Open
Artisan Farmer’s Market
Opens

Shooting Star Amusement
RIDES OPEN

Beer Garden Opens

Jenn Bruyer - Aerial Artist

SuperDog Bow Wow
Factor Show

Green Grass St.
(Vendor Field)

Chainsaw Carving Demo

50/50 Sales Close

Jenn Bruyer - Aerial Artist

Sunshine Riding - Mini Horse
Lesssons -1 PM -5 PM
(behind Bingo Booth)

SuperDog Bow Wow
Factor Show

Jenn Bruyer - Aerial Artist

Excavator Obstacle Challenge!
(Avenue Machinery Booth)

SuperDog Bow Wow
Factor Show

RIDES CLOSE
EXHIBIT PICK UP BETWEEN
5PM -6 PM

In the Arena

Gymkhana3

1:15 PM Rooster
Scramble 2

Natural Horsemanship
Demonstration - Melanie
Zeisler

Global FMX - Freestyle
Motocross

GROUNDS CLOSE

On Stage

Cowboy Church

Doublestop Creek

Tiger Moon

Tiller’s Folly

Kentucky Eileen

Les Folles Jambettes
CanCan Dancers

50/50 DRAW

Jackson Hollow

Miners Alley

Rock & Gem Identification - H&J
Enterprises

Placer Mining Equipment
Demonstration

Local History & Geology Talk- Nelson
Chamber of Mines

Watch Professional Gold Panners in
a competition using the Worlds Gold
Panning Association rules

Flat Panning Demonstration

Placer Mining Equipment
Demonstration
Gold Mining Equipment Demonstration

Watch Professional Gold Panners in
a competition using the Worlds Gold
Panning Association rules

Placer Mining Equipment
Demonstration

Flat & Steel Panning Demo

Learn How to Identify Rocks & Gems
(H&J Enterprises)

Local History & Geology Talk-Nelson
Chamber of Mines

Placer Mining Equipment
Demonstration

Beef Show Ring (BR)
Sheep Show Ring (SR)

4-H Beef Clasess Start

(BR)

Sheep Costume
Competition
(SR)

Trim & Show
Competition
(SR)

Kid Zone

Chick Holding Station
9:00 AM - NOON

Uncle Chris the Clown
10 AM -4 PM

ALL DAY

Large Yard Games
Giant Jenga
Checkers
Connect 4
Tic Tac Toe
Sandbox with toys
Sunflower Photo
Op Board

ALL DAY

Chick Holding Station
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

(1) Excavator Obstacle Challenge - Sign up at Avenue Machinery Booth in the Vendor Field

by 2:30 pm 19+

(2) Rooster Scramble - free, kids 11 and under meet outside arena at sign in the Kid Zone.
(3) Lawnmower Races - Lawnmower staging and registration is in neighbouring parking area.
Lawnmower Racers, Gymkhana and Livestock Trailer Parking:
Please enter grounds at the livestock gate (beside Main Gate). Continue straight ahead to neighbouring
property; parking arrangement is different this year, please pay attention to signage.

Please tuck in! Space is limited. Thank you Masse Family for donating parking space Fair 2022!

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Actlon Safety Service Kettle Valley Golf Club
4 Bank of Montreal Osoyoos Magnum Meats Inc.

iz Branch Main River Women'’s Institute i
i+ Bridesville Women'’s Institute = OK Tire Auto Service - Osoyoos [4;

W+ Boltz Ranch Rian Milne Real Estate Ltd.
b Ted & Mary Cannon Riverside Artists
47 Dean & Glenda Corbett Rock Creek Farmer’s Institute

i Corfe Family Rock Creek Trading Post
i Cuthbertson Cattle Co. Ltd. Rock Creek Women’s Institute
= Diamond H Tack Inc. Sara’s Curio Emporium
4418 Grand Forks Realty Ltd. Shear Jeanneous
,‘J Christine Hinks Shoppers Drug Mart Osoyoos
OF iii Kettle River RV Park Ian & Bev Smith
Kettle River Stockmen The Wickens Family
7 Association Willowsprings Ranch
= Kettle River Veterinary Services

2023 FAIR DATES: SEPTEMBER 16™ & 17™ 2023
SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!




